
Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 425 - NW 139th St E of 11th Ave QC JOB #: 10730707
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 2 82 6 83
12:15 2 86 9 80
12:30 4 86 4 83
12:45 0 77 8 331 1 65 20 311 28 642
01:00 0 86 1 81
01:15 2 69 4 78
01:30 2 58 3 76
01:45 1 84 5 297 1 105 9 340 14 637
02:00 0 186 3 117
02:15 3 196 2 107
02:30 2 110 2 122
02:45 1 123 6 615 3 156 10 502 16 1117
03:00 1 124 4 120
03:15 4 97 3 176
03:30 4 164 3 175
03:45 5 106 14 491 1 152 11 623 25 1114
04:00 4 134 1 137
04:15 9 102 2 137
04:30 7 119 0 132
04:45 11 126 31 481 2 147 5 553 36 1034
05:00 16 138 4 164
05:15 18 127 1 154
05:30 32 106 5 152
05:45 39 121 105 492 12 154 22 624 127 1116
06:00 42 98 20 140
06:15 78 95 48 132
06:30 73 130 50 114
06:45 108 88 301 411 93 102 211 488 512 899
07:00 172 72 144 116
07:15 218 41 235 77
07:30 140 49 76 80
07:45 134 59 664 221 76 88 531 361 1195 582
08:00 118 52 72 90
08:15 164 61 118 72
08:30 143 31 109 78
08:45 151 22 576 166 108 62 407 302 983 468
09:00 93 17 59 35
09:15 97 26 64 46
09:30 92 22 49 37
09:45 66 11 348 76 46 43 218 161 566 237
10:00 66 11 52 34
10:15 178 15 63 30
10:30 90 15 76 24
10:45 92 10 426 51 89 12 280 100 706 151
11:00 70 7 137 19
11:15 114 14 104 17
11:30 84 7 64 8
11:45 68 2 336 30 70 8 375 52 711 82

Day Total 2820 3662 6482 2099 4417 6516 4919 8079
Percent 43.5% 56.5% 32.2% 67.8% 37.8% 62.2%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:30 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

664

510

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

531

624

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (5:00 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1195

1116

7:00 AM

2:00 PM
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Type of report: Tube Count - Single Page Summary

SOURCE: Quality Counts, LLC (http://www.qualitycounts.net)

LOCATION: Int 425 - NW 139th St W of 11th Ave QC JOB #: 10730708
SPECIFIC LOCATION: 0 ft from 
CITY/STATE: Vancouver, WA

DIRECTION: EB/WB
DATE: May 01 2012

Start Time
EB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
WB

Morning Evening
Hourly Totals

Morning Evening
Combined Totals

Morning Evening
12:00 2 52 3 68
12:15 2 80 6 73
12:30 2 66 3 57
12:45 0 74 6 272 1 72 13 270 19 542
01:00 0 57 3 58
01:15 2 74 1 69
01:30 1 43 2 55
01:45 2 63 5 237 0 69 6 251 11 488
02:00 0 99 2 101
02:15 2 238 3 115
02:30 2 82 1 117
02:45 1 88 5 507 2 115 8 448 13 955
03:00 0 130 5 107
03:15 1 88 0 156
03:30 6 132 3 116
03:45 2 138 9 488 0 129 8 508 17 996
04:00 4 116 0 105
04:15 8 98 1 119
04:30 7 102 0 113
04:45 6 112 25 428 1 148 2 485 27 913
05:00 16 120 1 129
05:15 9 114 0 136
05:30 26 105 8 148
05:45 36 96 87 435 4 140 13 553 100 988
06:00 32 86 29 109
06:15 60 74 46 109
06:30 80 89 34 100
06:45 83 80 255 329 53 99 162 417 417 746
07:00 151 70 99 96
07:15 238 37 170 62
07:30 142 32 59 69
07:45 111 55 642 194 81 76 409 303 1051 497
08:00 120 45 81 77
08:15 135 54 117 70
08:30 144 47 98 64
08:45 150 19 549 165 87 44 383 255 932 420
09:00 105 15 58 35
09:15 87 19 49 43
09:30 73 21 41 41
09:45 59 14 324 69 48 31 196 150 520 219
10:00 58 10 46 23
10:15 114 9 61 18
10:30 115 11 68 15
10:45 86 10 373 40 87 13 262 69 635 109
11:00 64 2 136 15
11:15 110 16 72 7
11:30 66 7 47 9
11:45 74 0 314 25 68 7 323 38 637 63

Day Total 2594 3189 5783 1785 3747 5532 4379 6936
Percent 44.9% 55.1% 32.3% 67.7% 38.7% 61.3%

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

EB Totals

642

451

7:00 AM

2:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

WB Totals

409

561

7:00 AM

5:00 PM

PEAK HOUR (7 AM):

PEAK HOUR (4:45 PM):

PEAK HOUR (AM):

PEAK HOUR (PM):

Combined Totals

1051

1012

7:00 AM

3:00 PM
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